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Home Draw Games Jackpot Games

MEGA MILLIONS

CURRENT WINNING NUMBERS
(FRIDAY 02/10/2017)

https://www.njlottery.com/en-us/drawgames/jackp...
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Mega Millions

ESTIMATED JACKPOT

$ 38 MILLION

CASH OPTION $ 22.9 MILLION

@ @ @ 14 MEGAPLIER X05

NEXT DRAW TUESDAY 02/14/2017

WINNING NUMBERS HOW TO PLAY ODDS AND PRIZES

Odds & Prizes
Match Prize Odds (per $1 play)
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Odds of winning jackpot are 1 : 258,900,000. Overall odds of winning are approximately 1 : 15.

*Subject to published rules of MEGA MILLIONS and the New Jersey Lottery, the fixed prize
amounts indicated here may be pari-mutuel.

**The JACKPOT prize will be divided equally among multiple winners. The prize is paid in 30
annual installments unless Cash Option is selected.

NOTE: Any set prizes and Megaplier® prizes, including Match 5+0 prize, may be reduced if

claims exceed available prize fund

Megaplier®
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Prize

Jackpot**

$1,000,000

$5,000

$500

$50

$5

$5

$2

$1

2X

Jackpot**

$2,000,000

$10,000

$1,000

$100

$10

$10

$4

$2

3X

Jackpot**

$3,000,000

$15,000

$1,500

$150

$15

$15

$6

$3

4X

Jackpot**

$4,000,000

$20,000

$2,000

$200

$20

$20

$8

$4

5X

Jackpot**

$5,000,000

$25,000

$2,500

$250

$25

$25

$10

$5
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NOTE: Any set prizes and Megaplier® prizes, including Match 5+0 prize, may be reduced if
claims exceed available prize fund

ENTER YOUR ZIP CODE TO FIND NEAREST RETAILER

Games

5 Card Cash

Fast Play

Powerball

Mega Millions
CASHALIFE

Pick-6 XTRA

Jersey Cash 5 XTRA
Pick-4

Pick-3

Instant Games

Socialize with us
Sign In to be connected

Retailer Information

Find a Retailer
How Do | Become a Retailer?
Retailers Login

Gallery of Dreams

Photo Gallery
Video Gallery
News Releases
Archives

SEARCH NOW

Giving Back

Revenue Overview
Revenue Recipients
Community Outreach
Annual Reports & Fiscal
Statements

About Us

History

Lottery Commission and
Legislation

Playing Responsibly
Contact Us

FAQs
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Lottery

WORLD LOTTERY
ASSOCIATION

' WLA

CERTIFIED

WLA RESPONSIBLE GAMING
FRAMEWORK

LEVEL & / VALID UNTIL 2019

The State of New Jersey
NJ Treasury Department
NJ State Government Services A to Z
NJ State Departments/Agencies
NJ State FAQs
30

OPRACentral
OPRA |New Jersey

© 2016 New Jersey Lottery. All Rights Reserved
One Lawrence Park Complex, PO Box 041, Trenton, NJ 08625-0041

Must be 18 or older to buy a lottery ticket. Please play responsibly. If you or someone you know has
a gambling problem, call 1800-GAMBLER® or visit www.800gambler.org

You must be at least 18 years of age to be a member of the New Jersey Lottery VIP Club.

*Powerball, Mega Millions, Pick-6, and Jersey Cash 5 estimated jackpots are based on sales and one
winner.

The New Jersey Lottery makes every effort to ensure the accuracy of the information contained on
this website. In the event of a discrepancy, official records will prevail.

Privacy Playing Responsibly  Bidding Opportunities  FAQs

02/13/2017 08:49 AM



