

$\bigcirc \bigcirc$	\$2	1:56
\bigcirc	\$1	1:21

Odds of winning jackpot are 1 : 258,900,000. Overall odds of winning are approximately 1 : 15.

*Subject to published rules of MEGA MILLIONS and the New Jersey Lottery, the fixed prize amounts indicated here may be pari-mutuel.

**The JACKPOT prize will be divided equally among multiple winners. The prize is paid in 30 annual installments unless Cash Option is selected.

NOTE: Any set prizes and Megaplier® prizes, including Match 5+0 prize, may be reduced if claims exceed available prize fund

Megaplier®

Match	Prize	2X	3X	4X	5X
000000	Jackpot**	Jackpot**	Jackpot**	Jackpot**	Jackpot**
00000	\$1,000,000	\$2,000,000	\$3,000,000	\$4,000,000	\$5,000,000
$\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc$	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$15,000	\$20,000	\$25,000
$\bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc \bigcirc$	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$2,500
$\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc$	\$50	\$100	\$150	\$200	\$250
$\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc$	\$5	\$10	\$15	\$20	\$25
$\bigcirc\bigcirc\bigcirc$	\$5	\$10	\$15	\$20	\$25
$\bigcirc \bigcirc$	\$2	\$4	\$6	\$8	\$10
\bigcirc	\$1	\$2	\$3	\$4	\$5

NOTE: Any set prizes and Megaplier® prizes, including Match 5+0 prize, may be reduced if claims exceed available prize fund

ENTER YOUR ZIP CODE TO FIND NEAREST RETAILER

SEARCH NOW

Games

5 Card Cash Fast Play Powerball Mega Millions CASH4LIFE Pick-6 XTRA Jersey Cash 5 XTRA Pick-4 Pick-3 Instant Games

Retailer Information

Find a Retailer How Do I Become a Retailer? Retailers Login

Gallery of Dreams

Photo Gallery Video Gallery News Releases Archives

Giving Back

Revenue Overview Revenue Recipients Community Outreach Annual Reports & Fiscal Statements

About Us

History Lottery Commission and Legislation Playing Responsibly Contact Us FAQs

Socialize with us Sign In to be connected



The State of New Jersey

NJ Treasury Department

NJ State Government Services A to Z

NJ State Departments/Agencies

NJ State FAQs





WLA

CERTIFIED WLA RESPONSIBLE GAMING FRAMEWORK LEVEL 4 / VALID UNTIL 2019 © 2016 New Jersey Lottery. All Rights Reserved

One Lawrence Park Complex, PO Box 041, Trenton, NJ 08625-0041

Must be 18 or older to buy a lottery ticket. Please **play responsibly**. If you or someone you know has a gambling problem, call 1800-GAMBLER® or visit **www.800gambler.org**

You must be at least 18 years of age to be a member of the New Jersey Lottery VIP Club.

*Powerball, Mega Millions, Pick-6, and Jersey Cash 5 estimated jackpots are based on sales and one winner.

The New Jersey Lottery makes every effort to ensure the accuracy of the information contained on this website. In the event of a discrepancy, official records will prevail.

Privacy Playing Responsibly Bidding Opportunities FAQs

